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Place

DENIS Joel
BERTHONIER Brun
ROGER Alex
THERY Pascal
VIGNAU Olivier
BETOURNE Serge
CHARASSON Patric
THERY Jean Marc
CARDINET Bruno
10 SAULNIER Bruno
11 THERY Bernard

12 BOYER Jean Pierre
13 RULLAUD Laurence
14 BOTTAIS Regis

15 DEPINE Jean-pierre
16 OUVRAT Angelique
17 BLONDEAU Raymo
18 GOUELLO David
19 COQUEL Thierry
20 CHAPUT Jean Mich
21 AUGER Sabine

22 FABEL Clarisse

23 FABEL Albert

24 JACQUET Fabrice
25 GILLET Guy

26 BAYARD Rene

27 AUGER Faustine
28 AUGER Frederic
29 AUBRUN Josiane
30 JOLY Florence

31 NICAULT Andre

32 BOUJU Jean Claudt
33 DIDIER Patrick

34 DAUFFY Laurence
35 GILLET Jean Charle
36 RONDEAU Elisabet
37 AUBRUN Sandra
38 MECHE Josette

39 MECHE Jean Paul
40 LECLERC Delphine
41 NICAULT Rosa

42 AUBRUN Nicole

43 VIAUD Robert

44 CASASAS Sylvie
45 GOUELLO Barbara
46 MECHIN Dominique
47 TAEYMANS Alexanc
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Résultats individuels : 5KM

Temps Catégorie/date de naissa
18'11"
18'38"
18'58"
19'07"
19'28"
19'52"
21'05"
21'13"
21'16"
22'12"
22'15"
22'32"
22'38"
23'05"
23'19"
23'35"
24'02"
24'29"
24'31"
24'40"
25'29"
26'29"
26'29"
26'42"
26'47"
26'56"
26'56"
26'57"
28'05"
28'15"
28'18"
28'54"
28'55"
29'19"
29'36"
30'53"
31'19"
31'41"
31'42"
32'05"
33'10"
33'56"
34'34"
34'58"
37'29"
38'21"
42'06"

ViM/
ViM/
SEM/
ViM/
SEM/
ViM/
V2M /
ViM/
SEM/
ViM/
V2M /
V3M/
V1F/
V2Mm /
ViM/
SEF/
V3M/
SEM/
ViM/
ViM/
SEF/
JUF /
ViM/
SEM/
V2M /
V3M/
MIF /
ViM/
SEF/
V1F/
V4aM /
V3M/
V2M /
SEF/
SEM/
SEF/
ESF/
V2F /
V3M/
SEF/
V3F/
V1F/
V4aM /
V1F/
SEF/
SEF/
CAF/

63
66
71
64
72
61
57
60
68
61
52
42
66
57
62
74
46
70
66
59
70
88
58
78
48
38
93
67
68
67
36
44
55
74
80
81
86
48
45
68
38
59
33
66
71
70
90
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Catégorie
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
AUV /063
I-F /095
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /041
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036
CEN /036

Page-1de 1l

Club Doss
lac
Macadam 36
Coureurs De Fond Deolois 109753
Coureurs De Fond Deolois 109882
Le Poinconnet

Lb Chateauroux 525294
Lb Chateauroux 1057990
Chateauroux

St Aoustrille

St Maur

Coureurs De Fond Deolois 109747
La Berrichonne
Cournon

Csptt 95

Lb Chateauroux 347759
Les Bordes
Chaumont/loire
Vineuil

Deols
Chateauroux

Lb Chateauroux 677209
Chateauroux

Chateauroux

Villers

Les Gazelles

Coings

677211
677210

1000063

Lb Chateauroux
Lb Chateauroux
Lb Chateauroux
St Maur

Lb Chateauroux 833680
Le PoinAonnet
Les Gazelles

Les Gazelles

Les Gazelles
Chateauroux
Deols

42km195 Le Blanc
42km195 Le Blanc
Lb Chateauroux 1112798
Lb Chateauroux 460697
Deols

Aspo Tours

Deols

Vineuil

St Aoustrille

Deols

moyenne
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16,5
16,1
15,8
15,7
15,4
15,1
14,2
14,1
14,1
13,5
13,5
13,3
13,3
13,0
12,9
12,7
12,5
12,3
12,2
12,2
11,8
11,3
11,3
11,2
11,2
11,1
11,1
11,1
10,7
10,6
10,6
10,4
10,4
10,2
10,1

9,7

9,6

9,5

9,5

9,4

9,0

8,8

8,7

8,6

8,0

7,8

7,1

HiHHHH -

14
15
44
27
34
38
21
26
48
32
28
13
49

16
41
45
19
22
39
30
43
42
12

37
29
31
33
25

20

18

17

24

36

23

40

46

47
11



